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Standing 
Committee 

Chair of the 
Standing 
Committee 

Email address of Chair 
& Telephone Number 

Department & 
Discipline of 
Chair 

Term of Service 

Standing Committees to which faculty are elected: 

Faculty Senate  Brian Butler bbutler@unca.edu 
828-251-6272 

Philosophy (2015-2018) 

Academic Policies 
Committee 

Laura Bond lbond@unca.edu 
828- 232-2992 

Interdisciplinary 
Studies 

(2013-2016) 

Institutional 
Development 
Committee 

David Clarke dclarke@unca.edu 
828- 232-5151 

Biology (2014-2017) 

Faculty Welfare 
and Development 
Committee 

Steven Patch patch@unca.edu 
828- 232-5194 

Mathematics (2014-2017) 

Committee of 
Tenured Faculty 

Charles Bennett bennett@unca.edu 
828-251-6047 
 

Physics (2014-2016) 

Faculty 
Committee on 
Hearings 

 Tracy Brown  tlbrown@unca.edu 
828-251-6828 

 Psychology  (2014-2016) 

Faculty Grievance 
Committee 

 Wayne Kirby kirby@unca.edu 
828-251-6489 
 

 Music (2015-2018) 

Post-Tenure 
Review 
Committee 

Cynthia Canejo ccanejo@unca.edu 
828-251-6874 

Art and Art 
History 

(2014-2016) 

Academic Appeals 
Board 

Mary Lynn Manns manns@unca.edu 
828-251-6858 
 

Management 
and Accountancy 

(2014-2016) 

Faculty Mentoring 
Program 
Coordinators 

Jason Wingert Co-
Chair 
 
Mary Lynn Manns 
Co-Chair 

jwingert@unca.edu 
828-250-3856 
 
manns@unca.edu 
828-251-6858 

Health & 
Wellness 
 
Management & 
Accountancy 

(2013-2015) 
 
 
(2014-2016) 

Standing Committees to which faculty are appointed: 

Graduate Council 
- MLA 

Mike Neelon mneelon@unca.edu 
828-251-6099 

Master of Liberal 
Arts 

(2013-2016) 

Institutional 
Effectiveness 
Committee 

Jessica Stowell jstowell@unca.edu 
828-232-5199 

Academic Affairs (2012-present) 

Intellectual 
Property 
Committee 

Leah Dunn, 
Convener 

dunn@unca.edu 
828-251-6545 

Director, 
University Library 

(2011-present) 
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Library and 
Instructional 
Technology 
Committee  

Ellen Pearson epearson@unca.edu 
828-251-6651 

History (2015-2018) 

Minority Affairs 
Commission 

  
 

 
 

 
 

Student Affairs 
Faculty Advisory 
Committee 

Bill Haggard bhaggard@unca.edu 
828-251-6474 

Vice Chancellor 
for Student 
Affairs 

(2011-present) 

Textbook 
Committee 

Kim Brown kbrown@unca.edu 
828-258-7730 

Education (2015-2017) 

Transportation 
Committee 

Mike Ruiz ruiz@unca.edu 
828-232-2281 

Physics (2015-2017) 

University 
Relations Faculty 
Advisory 
Committee 

Melodie Galloway mgallowa@unca.edu 
828-251-6769 

Music (2015-2017) 

University 
Research Council 

Aubrianne Rote arote@unca.edu 
828-251-6044 

Health and 
Wellness 

(2014-2016) 

University Service 
Council 

    

University 
Teaching Council 

Sam Kaplan skaplan@unca.edu 
828-251-6556 

Mathematics (2012-2016) 

Other Standing Committees: 

Africana Studies 
Advisory 
Committee 

Agya Boakye-
Boaten 

aboaten@unca.edu 
828-350-4564 

Director (2010-present) 

Animal Care 
Committee 

    

Cultural & Special 
Events 

Holly Beveridge hbeverid@unca.edu 
828-250-3833 

Director (2010-present) 

Enrollment 
Services Advisory 

Pat McClellan pmcclell@unca.edu 
828-251-6001 

Asst Provost for 
Academic Admin 

(2007-present) 

Environmental 
Health & Safety 
Committee 

David Weldon dweldon@unca.edu 
828/258/7676 

Emergency Mgmt (2012-present) 

Faculty 
Conciliator 

Heidi Kelley hkelley@unca.edu 
828-251-6980 

Sociology and 
Anthropology 

(2015-2016) 

Faculty 
Scholarship and 
Service Awards 
Committee 

Mark Sidelnick sidelnic@unca.edu 
828-250-2367 

Education (2014-2016) 

Honor and 
Degree Programs 
Committee 

Gwendolyn 
Whitfield 

gwhitfie@unca.edu 
828-252-6849 

Management 
and Accountancy 

(2015-2017) 
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Honor Program 
Advisory 
Committee 

Patrick Bahls pbahls@unca.edu 
828-232-5190 

Mathematics (2013-present) 

Inquiry ARC 
Advisory 
Committee 

Lorena Russell lrussell@unca.edu 
828-251-6594 

Literature & 
Language 

(2012-present) 

Institutional 
Review Board 

John Wood jwood@unca.edu 
828-251-6977 

Sociology and 
Anthropology 

(2014-2017) 

Intercollegiate 
Athletics 
Committee 

Jeff Wilcox jwilcox@unca.edu 
828-232-5184 

Environmental 
Studies 

(2014-2018) 

International 
Programs 
Advisory 
Committee 

Agya Boakye-
Boaten 

aboaten@unca.edu 
828-350-4564 

Interdisciplinary 
Studies Program 

(2010-present) 

Key Center 
Advisory 
Committee 

Lise Kloeppel lkloeppe@unca.edu 
828-251-6610 

Drama (2011-present) 

Lab Safety 
Committee 

Kevin Gibson kgibson@unca.edu 
828-258-7692 

Environmental 
Science 

(2013-present) 

Liberal Arts 
Curriculum 
Committee 

Ed Katz ekatz@unca.edu 
828-250-3872 

Associate Provost (2013-2015) 

Position 
Allocation 
Committee 

Joseph Urgo, 
Convener 

jurgo@unca.edu 
828-251-6470 

Provost (2014-2015) 

Pre-Health 
Professions 
Advisory 
Committee 

Keith Krumpe cnicolay@unca.edu 
828-232-5149 

Biology (2013-2018) 

Scholarship & 
Financial Aid 

Shannon Earle searle@unca.edu 
828-250-3829 

Senior Director 
Admissions 

(2013-present) 

Sustainability 
Committee 

Sonia Marcus smarcus@unca.edu 
828-251-6627 

Director of 
Sustainability 

(2015-present) 

Teaching Awards 
Committee 

Patrick Bahls pbahls@unca.edu 
828-232-5190 

Mathematics (2015-2016) 

Undergraduate 
Research 
Programs 
Advisory Council 

Mark Harvey mharvey@unca.edu 
828-251-6831 

Psychology  (2007-present) 

University 
Planning Council 

Mary Grant, Chair 
 
David Clarke, 
 Vice Chair 

mgrant@unca.edu 
828-251-6500 
dclarke@unca.edu 
828- 232-5151 

Chancellor 
 
IDC Chair,   
Biology 

(2014-2015) 
 
(2015-52017) 

University School 
Teacher 
Education Council 

Kim Brown kbrown@unca.edu 
828-251-6420 

Education (2013-present) 
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